

# **Free Questions for CCM-101 by ebraindumps**

## Shared by Meadows on 15-04-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

**Check the Links on Last Page** 

### **Question 1**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Given the sandbox with:

Service configured and assigned to its profile and credential

A code version that uses that service

And given the requirement to limit the number of success or error calls the code can perform to a restricted number of calls per second.

Which configuration should the developer perform?

### **Options:**

A- Set the service as limited and change the services profile site preferences with the required values.

B- Set the rate limiter in the service profile and configure its values with the ones required.

C- Set a new quota limit for the service profile and assign the service to it.

### Answer:

В

### **Question 2**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

A merchant uploads an image using the Content Image Upload module of Business Manager.

Which three modules can the merchant or developer use to display the image on the Storefront?

Choose 3 answers

### **Options:**

A- ISML templates

**B-** Content assets

C- Storefront catalogs

**D-** Content slots

E- Payment types

Answer:	
B, C, D	

### **Question 3**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Given the SFRA Controller below:

```
var server = require('server');
01
    var cache = require('*/cartridge/scripts/middleware/cache');
02
03
04
    server.get('Show', cache.applyDefaultCache, function (reg, res, next) {
      viewData = {name: 'my string'};
05
        res.render('/pages/mypage', viewData);
06
07
        next();
    });
08
09
    module.exports = server.exports();
10
```

Why would a JavaScript debugger, that is stopped at line 06, fall to show the viewdata variable in the inspection tool?

#### **Options:**

A- cache. applyDefaultCache is not a valid middleware.

- B- viewdata is declared but not assigned.
- C- viewdata is assigned but not declared.

### Answer: C

## **Question 4**

### **Question Type: MultipleChoice**

In Log Center, a developer notes a number of Cross Site Request Forgery (CSRF) log entries. The developer knows that this happens when a CSRF token is either not found or is invalid, and is working to remedy the situation as soon as possible.

Which two courses of action might solve the problem?

Choose 2 answers

### **Options:**

A- Add the token in the ISML template.

B- Extend the CSRF token validity to avoid timeouts.

- C- Delete the existing CSRF whitelists in Business Manager.
- **D-** Add csrfProtection.generateToken as a middleware step in the controller.

#### Answer:

B, C

### **Question 5**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

A client has a requirement to render different content on the homepage based on if the customer is logged in or guest user.

What should a developer implement to achieve this requirement?

#### **Options:**

A-Write specific custom code in the Content Asset for a customer that is a registered, versus unregistered, user.

- B- Set the Content Slot configuration so it is based on the system customer group registered, versus unregistered.
- C- Set the Content Asset configuration for a customer that is a registered, versus unregistered, user.

**D**- Add specific custom messages in Page Designer for a customer that is a registered, versus unregistered, user.

```
Answer:
B
```

### **Question 6**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

The Home-Show route uses this middleware chain:

```
server.get('Show', consentTracking.consent, cache.applyDefaultCache, function (req, res, next) {
    // base code here
});
```

The developer added Home.;s in another cartridge, which is before the original cartridge in the cartridge path, to extend that route but it does not have the middleware chain:

```
server.append('Show', function (req, res, next) {
    // custom code here
});
```

### **Options:**

A- A RunTime error is thrown, 'Error: Params do not match route'.

**B-** The base code executes and then the custom code executes.

**C-** The custom code executes and then the base code executes.

**D-** The base code executes, but the custom code is ignored because the signature lines do not match.

### Answer:

А

### **To Get Premium Files for CCM-101 Visit**

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/ccm-101

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/salesforce/pdf/ccm-101

